
DOME SCHOOL SECONDARY PROGRAM 
Autumn Events 

Secondary Events in Bold 
School Wide Events in Italics 

*​All Events Subject to Change! Revised Calendars in Newsletters 
 

September 
Friday, September 7 Orientation ​and ​2ndary Teen Firewood Stacking Work Party 
 
Monday, September 10 Morning P.E. Class Begins (Mondays, Tuesdays and  

Wednesdays from 8:00 am - 8:50 am) *2ndary students ​and 
their siblings​ welcome, class is optional :) 
 

Thursday, September 13 Morning Individual Studies Class Begins (Thursdays and  
Fridays at 8:00 am-8:45 am) 2ndary students ​and their 
siblings​ welcome, class is optional :) 

 
Thursday, September 13 Elementary & ​2ndary ​Morning Running Club Begins (Thursdays  

and Fridays 8:45 am - 9:00 am) 
 
Thurs/Fri, September 20/21 Elementary &​ 2ndary​ Bike-A-Thon Benefit & Family Event 

2ndary​ ​leaves for campground after school on Thursday 
 

Wednesday, September 26 2ndary Teacher Pedagogy Meeting after school 
 
TBA Smith River Backpacking Trip Family Event 
 
October 
Mon/Tues, October 8/9 Annual Vision and Hearing Screenings by Dr. Margaret during 
school 
 
Friday, October 19 School Pictures (during school)   
 
TBA ​Family Curriculum Night 

 
Wednesday, October 24 2ndary Teacher Pedagogy Meeting after school 
 
Thursday, October 25, ½ Day Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences- School Out at Noon 
Friday October 26 (no school) Full Day Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences- No School 
 
TBA Elem/Kinder (only) Field Trip to Fort Vannoy Pumpkin Patch  
 
TBA ​Hope Mtn. Backpacking Trip Family Event 
 
Wednesday, October 31 Halloween Party 11-2 Family & Community Event (no school) 



November 
Thursday, November 1 Second quarter- new schedule of 2ndary classes begins 

 
Saturday, November 3 ​Day of the Dead Dance  
 
Wednesday, November 14 Annual Meeting and Board Elections after school 
 
Tuesday, November 20 ​Thanksgiving Gratitude Meal 
 
Wed/Thurs/Fri, Nov. 21-23 Thanksgiving Break 
 
Wednesday, November 28 2ndary Teacher Pedagogy Meeting after school 
 
TBA 2ndary 24hr Whirlwind Playfest- Thursday 5pm-Friday 5pm 

   (overnight at the Dome 
School) 
 
TBA 2ndary Whirlwind Performance 3pm-5pm 
 
 
December  
Sat/Sun, December 1/2 ​Winter Bazaar ​(Tentative Secondary Performance) 
 
Monday, December 3 Submit to Common Ground’s Winter Solstice Issue 
 
Thursday, December 20 Family Solstice Meal- Gather Together for a Family Potluck 
 
December 22- January 7 2 Week Winter Break 
 
December 31(Tentative) New Years Eve Dance 
 
 

Winter & Spring Events TBA 
 
**Note: Most 2ndary Field Trips will be added throughout the year as 
opportunities arise, and local field trips on the bus or within walking 
distance from school may happen spontaneously! Look for updates in our 
newsletters.  


